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41st South Hardin Invitational Varsity Girls

MS Girls

South Hardin
Iowa Falls-Alden
East Marshall
Webster City
Nevada

South Tama
North Tama
CMB

Eagle Grove
BCLUW
Colfax-Mingo
Colo-NESCO

Pine Lake Golf Course - Eldora, IA

MS Boys

68
102
114
123
124
163
165
167
172
181
253
323

41st South Hardin Invitational Varsity Girls

Oct. 5, 2013

50s and party sunny

Results by Cal Murdock
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JV Boys

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

16
32
34
30
33
42
43
39
46
51
68
69

Incomplete Teams: Gladbrook-Reinbeck, GMG, Garwin
Individuals

PLACE

Tot

4

9
10
16
29
74
77
al

FINISHER

. South Hardin

Claire Damon, JIr
Megan Carr, So
Miquela Teske, Fr
Lydia Rose, So
Kylee Zoske, Jr
Laura Campbell, So
Shannon Teske, Jr
Time = 1:22:29

2. Iowa Falls-Alden

Tot

3.

3

6
26
32
35
45
59
al

Bethany Lippert, Fr
Jessica Lippert, Jr
Eri Siems, Jr
Brittany Fisher, Jr
Taylor Risius, Sr
Amanda Smith, Sr
Maddy Faga, Sr
Time = 1:24:04

East Marshall

5
13
15
34
47
70
73

Haley Fye, So

Bobbi Amendt, Fr
Kristen Amendt, Sr
Carrington Curphy, Fr
Megan Pansegrau, Fr
Kaylee Howe, Jr

Paige Pflugge, Sr

TIME
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Var Girls

74
45
70
38
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50
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65
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Var Boys

AVG. TIME SPREAD
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:40
:53
:30
148
:34
:54
137
:18
102
100
108
:58
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Total Time = 1:25:08 Total Places =

4. Webster City

17 Allie Flaws, So 16:49
18 Ashley Flaws, So 16:51
21 Courtney Biere, So 17:07
30 Cassidy Bultena, So 17:30
37 Morgan Shannon, Sr 17:36
38 Gina Moline, Sr 17:45
60 Sarah Paukert, Jr 19:13
Total Time = 1:25:53 Total Places =
5. Nevada
8 Caitlin Dewell, So 16:09
11 Emily Dittmer, So 16:16
19 E1li Cassabaum, Jr 16:53
33 Nicole Dewell, Fr 17:34
53 Caroline Goecke, Jr 18:42
55 Emily Haywood, So 18:55
65 Erin Sellberg, So 20:01
Total Time = 1:25:34 Total Places =
6. South Tama
14 Taylor Ellenbecker, Sr 16:36
22 Allson Yuska, Fr 17:08
36 Regina Balderas, Sr 17:36
42 Jensen Vodochodsky, Fr 17:56
49 Erin Filloon, Sr 18:30
50 Lauren Yuska, Fr 18:32
52 Ericka Dunning, 3Jr 18:39
Total Time = 1:27:46 Total Places =
7. North Tama
2 Abi Watson, Jr 15:22
23 Sammy Watson, So 17:08
40 Jamie Huntley, Sr 17:48
43 Jessi Jacobs, Ir 17:57
57 Kodi Hillman, So 18:58
76 Maddy Clausen, So 21:19
Total Time = 1:27:13 Total Places =
8. CMB
24 Chasity Moody, So 17:09
25 Winter Brown, Fr 17:12
31 Stephanie Twohey, So 17:33
39 Anna Jones, Fr 17:47
48 Chantel Maxwell, JIr 18:27
54 Mackenzie Klemme, Sr 18:43
63 Veronica Condon, Fr 19:27
Total Time = 1:28:08 Total Places =
9. Eagle Grove
1 Tiffany Christensen, Sr 14:55
28 Janna Willard, Fr 17:24
41 Sam Helmke, So 17:55
46 Sami Simons, Jr 18:04
56 Aja Bell, So 18:56
62 Alix Rethman, Fr 19:18
Total Time = 1:27:14 Total Places =
10. BCLUW
7 Becca Steckelberg, Jr 16:03
12 Amelia Tonner, So 16:23
44 Jenna Willett, Fr 18:00
51 Jorie Oaks, So 18:33
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67
75

Total Time = 1:29:02

Sara Sharp, Fr
Lydia Kopsa, Sr

11. Colfax-Mingo

20
27
66
68
72
78

Total Time = 1:35:41

Kennedi Hostetter, JIr 16:
Iva Moore, IJr 17:
McKenzie Cogley, Sr 20:
Donita Fatland, Sr 20:
Cassie Criag, Jr 21:
Breawna Schroder, Sr 22:

12. Colo-NESCO

58
61
64
69
71

Total Time = 1:39:21

PLACE SCORE

Top
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1
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29
30
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35
36
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38
39
40

Grace Stalzer, Fr 19:
Angela Brinkman, Fr 19:
Stephanie Norris, Fr 19:
Leah Vincent, Jr 20:
Caitlin Clark, JIr 21:

TEAM
FINISHER

20:
21:
Total Places
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Tiffany Christensen, Sr
Abi Watson, Jr
Bethany Lippert, Fr
Claire Damon, Ir
Haley Fye, So

Jessica Lippert, Jr
Becca Steckelberg, Jr
Caitlin Dewell, So
Megan Carr, So
Miquela Teske, Fr
Emily Dittmer, So
Amelia Tonner, So
Bobbi Amendt, Fr
Taylor Ellenbecker, Sr
Kristen Amendt, Sr
Lydia Rose, So

Allie Flaws, So
Ashley Flaws, So

E11li Cassabaum, Jr
Kennedi Hostetter, Jr
Courtney Biere, So
Allson Yuska, Fr
Sammy Watson, So
Chasity Moody, So
Winter Brown, Fr

Eri Siems, Jr

Iva Moore, IJr

Janna Willard, Fr
Kylee Zoske, Jr
Cassidy Bultena, So
Stephanie Twohey, So
Brittany Fisher, Jr
Nicole Dewell, Fr
Carrington Curphy, Fr
Taylor Risius, Sr
Regina Balderas, Sr
Morgan Shannon, Sr
Gina Moline, Sr

Anna Jones, Fr

Jamie Huntley, Sr
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TEAM

Eagle Grove
North Tama

Iowa Falls-Alden
South Hardin
East Marshall
Iowa Falls-Alden
BCLUW

Nevada

South Hardin
South Hardin
Nevada

BCLUW

East Marshall
South Tama

East Marshall
South Hardin
Webster City
Webster City
Nevada
Colfax-Mingo
Webster City
South Tama

North Tama

CMB

CMB

Iowa Falls-Alden
Colfax-Mingo
Eagle Grove
South Hardin
Webster City

CMB

Iowa Falls-Alden
Nevada

East Marshall
Iowa Falls-Alden
South Tama
Webster City
Webster City

CMB

North Tama
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41 41 Sam Helmke, So

42 42 Jensen Vodochodsky, Fr

43 43 Jessi Jacobs, Ir

44 44 Jenna Willett, Fr

45 45 Amanda Smith, Sr

46 46 Sami Simons, Jr

47 Natalie Smith, Fr

48 47 Megan Pansegrau, Fr

49 48 Chantel Maxwell, JIr

50 49 Erin Filloon, Sr

51 50 Lauren Yuska, Fr

52 51 Jorie Oaks, So

53 52 Ericka Dunning, 3Jr

54 53 Caroline Goecke, Jr

55 54 Mackenzie Klemme, Sr

56 Meg Edler, Jr

57 Hannah Martin, Jr

58 55 Emily Haywood, So

59 56 Aja Bell, So

60 57 Kodi Hillman, So

61 58 Grace Stalzer, Fr

62 59 Maddy Faga, Sr

63 60 Sarah Paukert, Jr

64 61 Angela Brinkman, Fr

65 62 Alix Rethman, Fr

66 63 Veronica Condon, Fr

67 64 Stephanie Norris, Fr

68 65 Erin Sellberg, So

69 66 McKenzie Cogley, Sr

70 67 Sara Sharp, Fr

71 68 Donita Fatland, Sr

72 69 Leah Vincent, JIr

73 70 Kaylee Howe, Jr

74 71 Caitlin Clark, JIr

75 72 Cassie Criag, JIr

76 73 Paige Pflugge, Sr

77 74 Laura Campbell, So

78 75 Lydia Kopsa, Sr

79 76 Maddy Clausen, So

80 77 Shannon Teske, Jr

81 78 Breawna Schroder, Sr

82 Allison Stegmann, Sr
Return to home page.
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Eagle Grove
South Tama
North Tama
BCLUW

Iowa Falls-Alden
Eagle Grove
GMG, Garwin
East Marshall
CMB

South Tama
South Tama
BCLUW

South Tama
Nevada

CMB
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Nevada

Eagle Grove
North Tama
Colo-NESCO
Iowa Falls-Alden
Webster City
Colo-NESCO
Eagle Grove
CMB
Colo-NESCO
Nevada
Colfax-Mingo
BCLUW
Colfax-Mingo
Colo-NESCO
East Marshall
Colo-NESCO
Colfax-Mingo
East Marshall
South Hardin
BCLUW

North Tama
South Hardin
Colfax-Mingo
GMG, Garwin
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